
                                                    

        

        

                                                    Bus Stop # POUGHKEEPSIE to AMAZON EXPRESS - Read Down   
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 

ROUTE A SOUTHBOUND PK-Amazon 
Express 

PK-Amazon 
Express 

1 POUGHKEEPSIE - Transit HUB 5:15 5:15 

3 POUGHKEEPSIE - Poughkeepsie Train Station 5:20 5:20 

28 WAPPINGERS FALLS - Route 9 S & Wenliss Terrace 5:35 5:35 

33 FISHKILL - Walmart 5:55 5:55 

ROUTE F EASTBOUND PK-Amazon 
Express 

PK-Amazon 
Express 

33 FISHKILL - Walmart 5:55 5:55 

184 EAST FISHKILL - Amazon (parking lot side) 6:15 6:15 

183 EAST FISHKILL - iPark (Across from East Drive) 6:20 6:20 

182 EAST FISHKILL - iPark Blvd N & Old Lime Kiln Road 6:21 6:21 

181 EAST FISHKILL - iPark Blvd N & Route 52 6:23 6:23 

AM = Light PM = Bold  Express = No Stops other than listed timepoints 

Bus Stop # AMAZON to POUGHKEEPSIE EXPRESS - Read Down   
MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 

ROUTE F WESTBOUND PK-Amazon 
Express 

PK-Amazon 
Express 

184 EAST FISHKILL - Amazon (parking lot side) 6:15 6:15 

33 FISHKILL - Walmart 6:35 6:35 

ROUTE A NORTHBOUND PK-Amazon 
Express 

PK-Amazon 
Express 

33 FISHKILL - Walmart 6:35 6:35 

40 WAPPINGER - Route 9 N & Hannaford 6:55 6:55 

3 POUGHKEEPSIE - Poughkeepsie Train Station 7:10 7:10 

1 POUGHKEEPSIE - Transit HUB 7:15 7:15 

AM = Light PM = Bold  Express = No Stops other than listed timepoints 

Routes A & F 
Poughkeepsie-Amazon Express 

Monday-Saturday 


